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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

12:11
Schedule

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6306 TIRIOLO LEFF 5 312/6/2015    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6307 DECICCO KOBRIN 1 2

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6308 KOBRIN MILANO 2 412/13/2015    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6309 DECICCO TIRIOLO 1 5

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6310 LEFF DECICCO 3 11/3/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6311 MILANO TIRIOLO 4 5

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6312 TIRIOLO KOBRIN 5 21/10/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6313 MILANO LEFF 4 3

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6314 DECICCO MILANO 1 41/17/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6315 KOBRIN LEFF 2 3

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6316 LEFF TIRIOLO 3 51/24/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6317 KOBRIN DECICCO 2 1

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6318 MILANO KOBRIN 4 21/31/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6319 TIRIOLO DECICCO 5 1

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6320 DECICCO LEFF 1 32/7/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6321 TIRIOLO MILANO 5 4

5:15 P.M. HSE-T6322 KOBRIN TIRIOLO 2 52/28/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6323 LEFF MILANO 3 4
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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
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5:15 P.M. HSE-T6324 MILANO DECICCO 4 13/6/2016    Sun

6:15 P.M. HSE-T6325 LEFF KOBRIN 3 2
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